The

ROBERTSON

Trust

Our Funds Approved Awards by Project Location

Project Location

Aberdeen City

Subtotal Sum
Count

Aberdeen City; Aberdeenshire

Subtotal Sum
Count

Aberdeenshire

Subtotal Sum
Count

Argyll and Bute

Subtotal Sum
Count

Clackmannanshire

Subtotal Sum
Count

Dumfries and Galloway

Subtotal Sum
Count

Dumfries and Galloway; Scottish Borders; South Lanarkshire

Subtotal Sum
Count

Dundee City

Subtotal Sum
Count

East Ayrshire; Fife; Glasgow City; Inverclyde; North Ayrshire; North Lanarkshire;
Renfrewshire; South Ayrshire; South Lanarkshire; Stirling

Subtotal Sum
Count

East Ayrshire; Glasgow City; North Ayrshire; South Ayrshire

Subtotal Sum
Count

East Dunbartonshire

Organisation Name
Grampian T1 Diabetes Family Group

Four Pillars SCIO

The Seed Box
1st Balmedie Scouts

Kintyre Recycling Limited

2nd Clackmannan Brownie Unit
Clackmannan District Brass
9th Alloa Guide Unit

The LGS Community Trust

The Furniture Project (Stranraer) Ltd

Active Sports For All

Dundee Unit (No 113) of the Sea Cadet Corps
Alpin & Glenesk Sheltered Complex Tenants Group

First Tier

Cunnninghame Furniture Recycling Company

Gavin's Mill Community Project

Funding Request Name
Children's Packs

1
Salary costs of the CEO

1
Small Electric All-Terrain Vehicle
Running Costs

2
The costs of the school uniform recycling project

Running Costs
Running Costs
Running Costs

3
Salary costs of the Employability Mentor
The salary costs of the new Employability Development
Coordinator

2
Running Costs

1
Running Costs
Garden Furniture & Equipment

Running costs of First Tier

1
Van for the Mattress Recycling Service

1
Towards the salary costs of the PT Learning Support Worker

Amount Awarded

£2,000
£2,000

£75,000
£75,000

£5,000
£1,500
£6,500

£24,000
£24,000

£2,000
£2,000
£2,000
£6,000

£60,000

£39,000
£99,000

£2,000
£2,000

£13,500

£1,800
£15,300

£93,000
£93,000

£5,000
£5,000

£45,000



Subtotal

East Lothian; Edinburgh City; Midlothian
Subtotal

East Lothian; Fife; Glasgow City; Midlothian; West Lothian
Subtotal

East Renfrewshire
Subtotal

Edinburgh City

Subtotal

Falkirk
Subtotal

Fife
Subtotal

Glasgow City

Subtotal

Glasgow City; North Lanarkshire; Scotland Wide
Subtotal

Highland

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Edinburgh Rape Crisis Centre

Scottish Adoption

Diversity Group

Wester Hailes Youth Agency
Cutting Edge Theatre
Common Ground Against Homelessness

Tamfourhill Community Hub SCIO

Hope Chest Community Project

Cranhill Development Trust

Toryglen Community Hall

RETUNE SCIO

Carnwadric Win Project

The Whiteinch Centre Ltd

Starter Packs Glasgow

DRAW

Friends of Ashton

Scottish Iraqi Association

Shine Your Light Community

The Feel Good Women's Group

South West Family Support

Kurdish House Community

Toryglen Community Youth Project SCIO
Deaf Network Cultural Centre

Bengali Performing Arts

Summerston Community & Environmental Group

Baby Loss Retreat

Ormlie Community Association Ltd

Raasay Community Association (Comann Muinntir Ratharsair)
The Clay Studio, Inverness

Inverness Blitz (known as Highland Wildcats)

1

17

The costs of Learning Disabilities Support Project

Running costs

Running Costs

Running Costs of Wester Hailes Youth Agency
The Running Costs of Cutting Edge Theatre
Core Running Costs

Running Costs

Van for the Hope Chest Community Project

Salary costs of the Welfare Officer

The 'Changes' Project for Young People
The salary costs of the Workshop Manager
Running costs of Carnwadric WIN Project
Running costs the Whiteinch Centre
Running Costs

Running Costs

The Food to Table Project

Running Costs

Food Provision for Single Parent Asylum Seeker Families
Running Costs

Cost of Materials

Running Costs

Running Costs

Short Breaks

Multicultural Events in Glasgow

Winter Warm Events

Salary Costs of the CEO

Running Costs of Youth & Teen Groups
Running Costs

Running Costs

The Levelling the Playing Field Project

£45,000

£120,000
£120,000

£109,500
£109,500

£2,000
£2,000

£60,000
£36,000
£45,000
£141,000

£60,000
£60,000

£6,000
£6,000

£84,000
£39,000
£30,000
£45,000
£45,000
£45,000
£2,000
£2,000
£2,000
£2,000
£2,000
£900
£2,000
£2,000
£2,000
£2,000
£2,000
£308,900

£45,000
£45,000

£36,000
£30,000
£24,000
£36,000



Subtotal

Inverclyde

Subtotal

Midlothian

Subtotal

North Ayrshire

Subtotal

North Lanarkshire

Subtotal

North Lanarkshire; South Lanarkshire
Subtotal

Orkney Islands
Subtotal

Perth and Kinross
Subtotal
Scotland Wide
Subtotal

Scottish Borders

Subtotal

Shetland Islands
Subtotal

South Ayrshire
Subtotal

South Lanarkshire

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum

Count

Sum
Count

Sum

Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Inverness Discgolf Club
Ardnamurchan Camanachd

Inverclyde Women's Aid

Inverclyde Community Development Trust
Financial Fitness Resource Team

Lyle Gateway

Goodies SCIO
Newtongrange Silver Band SCIO

Beith Community Association SCIO
Montgomery Court Entertainment Committee

The Economic Forum For Women Empowerment Scotland

Elutheria Ltd Trading as The Safety Zone
Airdrie Community School Uniform Bank

REACH Lanarkshire Autism

Arcadia Community Park Association

The Inspiration Orchestra

Shared Parenting Scotland

Borders Third Sector Interface
Berwickshire Swap

Mossbank Public Hall

Heartbeat Cardiac Support Group, Ayr

Blantyre Soccer Academy
South Wishaw Parish Church

6

1

1

Running Costs
Running Costs

Running Costs

The employment support costs

Costs of the Parental Support Programme
Community Development Leader Salary Costs

Vehicle costs
Running Costs

Running costs of Beith Community Association
Running Costs

The Cultural Food Bank Project
Running Costs
Running Costs

Running Costs

Running Costs

Running Costs

The Partnership Development and Outreach Manager's salary

and on-costs

The costs of the Third Sector employability project

Running costs of Berwickshire Swap

Running Costs

Running Costs

The Safe Hands Project
The Community Foodbank and Café

£1,300
£2,000
£129,300

£120,000
£99,000
£90,000
£24,000
£333,000

£2,000
£2,000
£4,000

£27,000
£2,000
£29,000

£30,000
£36,000

£2,000
£68,000

£36,000
£36,000

£2,000
£2,000

£2,000
£2,000

£91,500
£91,500

£84,000
£39,000
£123,000

£2,000
£2,000

£1,500
£1,500

£8,500
£6,000



Subtotal

Stirling

Subtotal

West Dunbartonshire
Subtotal

West Lothian
Subtotal

Total

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count
Sum
Count

Coffee, Chat and Company

Milton 2012's
Kilmadock Community Allotment Group

1st Clydebank Brownies

Lothian Phoenix Wheelchair Basketball Club

Running Costs

Running Costs
Running Costs

Running Costs

1
Running Costs

74

£2,000
£16,500

£2,000
£2,000
£4,000

£2,000
£2,000

£2,000
£2,000

£2,011,000




